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National Partners
Jet Direct Mortgage
Contact: Lydia Montaigne
Phone #: 772-607-9494

Email: christy@aapexelectric.com

SWBC Mortgage Corporation
Contact: Renee Dalessio
Phone #: 561-213-9043

Email: .montaigne@jetdirectmortgage.com

Women’s Council of Realtors®
St Lucie County

stluciewcr@gmail.com

http://bit.ly/wcrslc

www.facebook.com/slcwcr

http://bit.ly/wcrvideos

*Use a Partner and enter for a chance to
win a $25 gift card Per Quarter*

http://bit.ly/wcrpartnerraffle

Board of Directors

Claudia Tracey, President
631-484-8123

Rene Smith, President-elect
561-891-5818

Mary Lou Fogarty, Treasurer
772-607-0183

Caitlin Steele, 1°t Vice President
772-519-6096

Renee Dalessio, Membership Director
772-215-7074

Fabiola Simon, Event Director
772-302-4400

Women s Council
%®
St. Lu01e County
STRATEGIC
PARTNER

DIRECTORY

Our Mission

We are a network of
successful Realtors®,
advancing women as
business leaders in the
industry and the
communities we serve.
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PRESIDENTIAL PARTNER

Fairwater Title Company, LLC
_!_)4\ Proyiding a quality p'roduct
: T with excellent service and
turn around time that
differentiates itself from the competitors
as the best not the biggest

Contact: Megan Windle
Phone #: 772-485-2729
Email:
megan@fairwatertitlecompany.com

Platinum Partners

Certified Property
Inspections
Offering outstanding property inspections
— Serving most of Southeast FL.

Contact: Megan Keith
Phone #: 772-224-5670
Email:
inspectors@certifiedpropertyinspections
fl.com

Ay

WHITE GLOVE

MOVING. STORAGE (¥ DELIVERY

White Glove Moving,
Storage & Delivery

Providing top notch local and out of state
moving/storage services at fair pricing
that makes moving a pleasurable
experience.

Anna Valencia Tillery
Phone #: 772-778-4750

Email: annav@whitegloveusa.net

Platinum Partners

ﬁ FIRST First International

INTERNATIONAL TITLE
Title

Our agency specializes in protecting your
greatest investment.
Phone #: 772-370-4331
Email: chip.brinks@firstintitle.com

Pure Mortgage Solutions
R powered by NEXA
We provide a quality solution for all your
mortgage needs
Phone: 772-985-8125
Email: aalmendarez@nexamortgage.com

Treasure Coast Real
Estate & Local Living
Bringing you the local real estate and
area news.

Phone: 772-370-4327
Email: lindatcre@gmail.com

Gold Partners

Geneva Financial
Your Local Lender — We help you build
Wealth Through Real Estate.
Contact: Jennifer Picardi
Phone #: 772-342-0366
Email: jpicardi@genevafi.com

Upstyle Design
| am your Personal Multi-Purpose Design

Stylist
Contact: Marlene Boney
Phone: 954-632-7313

Email: mboney@upstyleyourdesign.com

Silver Partners

Homecrete Homes

We build your home, not ours
Contact: Greg Dalessio
Phone: 772-486-7880

Email: gregsellspsl@gmail.com

Basic Partners

Marine Bank & Trust
Contact: Kristy Contreras
Phone: 772-882-8007
Email: kcontreras@marinebank.com

One Hope Wines with Jill
Contact: Jill Hansen
Phone #: 772-240-0487
Email: jill.mhanson@hotmail.com

Treasure Coast Appraisals
Contact: Meredith McClane
Phone #: 252-917-9619
Email: Meredithmms@gmail.com

Two Men and a Truck
Contact: Shauna Bledsoe
Phone #: 772-398-9995
Email: shauna.bledsoe@twomen.com

Truly Title
Contact: Krystal Kaminski
Phone: 772-249-1413

Email: krystal.kaminski@trulytitle.com

A SPECIAL THANK YOU TO BROWARD. PALM BEACHES. ST LUCIE REALTORS ASSOCIATION FOR THEIR SUPPORT
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